S1
S2
S3
S4
R1
R2
R3
R4
G1
G2
G3

748842.29
748883.22
749572.32
749582.31
749567.73
749581.95
749605.68
748814.56
748888.81
748879.88
748850.57

1042490.04
1042483.19
1042524.84
1042552.25
1042514.11
1042488.07
1042470.88
1042455.63
1042463.81
1042468.17
1042482.26

366.51
366.10
365.07
365.05
365.25
362.76
354.30
365.84
366.46
366.48
366.60

destova vpust
destova vpust
destova vpust
Sachta
Sachta
Sachta
Sachta
Sachta
okapova vpust
okapova vpust
okapova vpust



